AEQN AEMNMOAAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.
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’HZI0 AEATIO TIMQN

Tetaptn, 03 lavovapiov 2018

MM/W\_'—

830
ra 1 817,34 -0,14 823,35 811,87  42.580.449
FTSE 1 2110,64 -0,37 2129,87 2093,29 38.891.361
FTSEA l 522,00 -0,33 526,57 517,72  41.892.175 825
FTSEM 1 1229,70 0,46 1232,83 1219,96 2.708.912
FTSEB l 684,32 -1,12 706,00 681,05 21.716.275
820 .vNﬁ\\
Avo&th?c 59 |'|1:’(A)tl.’KSC 40 818,51
2T0BepEg 105 Xwpig Kivnon 74 815
>uv.TCipog TCipog MakéTwy Xwpig Makéta
42.580.449 898.054 41.682.396
810 -
FTSE801 | 21145000  -0,37 1.245 2096,2500  2133,5000
ADMIES03 T 2,0600 5,64 255 1,9600 2,0600 MENTI T 11,0300 19,77
ALPHA803 | 1,8400 -1,08 7.152 1,8200 1,9000 IOA T 0,7600 19,69
BELAS03 | 14,9800 -0,20 54 14,7000 14,9800 BIO3K T 0,6720 19,57
CENER803 T 1,3000 0,78 66 1,2800 1,3100 2ATOK 0 0,0570 14,00
EEE803 T 26,9900 0,04 4 26,7700 27,1000 MMOKA T 0,0460 13,58
ELLAKTOR¢ T 1,7500 1,74 456 1,6800 1,7600  AEBK 0 0,2080 9,47
ELPESO3 | 7,7800 -0,13 199 7,7500 7,8600 XKPAN T 0,1550 9,15
ETE803 d 0,3200 -2,14 14.791 0,3190 0,3320 EBPOO® T 0,3600 9,09
EUROB803{ 0,8630 -2,04 4.101 0,8580 0,8970 XAKOP T 11,5300 8,90
EXAE803 T 15,3400 0,19 277 5,2700 5,3500 Noys T 0,2500 8,70
EYDAP803 |  6,2800 -0,48 11 6,2700 6,2900 MOYZK T 04120 8,42
FFGRP803 | 19,0000 -0,52 4 19,0000 19,1500 AIOAK 0 0,4870 7,27
FOYRK803 | 15,6100 -2,43 46 4,7500 5,6700 EAIN T 1,5000 7,14
GEKTERNA { 4,5800 -0,22 113 4,5800 4,7000 EsymB T 0,4580 7,01
GRIV803 T 19,4000 0,64 55 9,3500 9,4500 INKAT T 1,1250 5,63
HTO803 | 11,6900 -1,02 146 11,5100 11,6900 AAMHE 1 2,0650
INLOT803 — 11,1800 0,00 278 1,1600 1,2000
LAMDASO0: | 6,9000 -0,29 58 6,8700 6,9600
MIG803 - 10,1310 0,00 722 0,1280 0,1320 AAOGA | 11,8400 -0,97
MOH803 | 18,9000 -0,68 100 18,8000 19,2400 ETE I 0,3200 -1,23
MYTIL803 |  9,1000 -2,57 670 9,1000 9,3500 NEIP T 13,4600 0,29
OPAP803 | 10,6200 -0,19 124 10,5700 10,6900 EYPQB I 0,8610 -2,16
PPA803 T 15,8900 0,82 43 15,6600 15,8900 MYTIA | 9,0800 -1,84
ppcgo3 T 2,1100 0,96 284 2,0500 2,1100 ONAMN I 10,6000 -0,47
TATT803 - 0,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OTE J 11,6500 -0,34
TENERGYS | 4,6300 -1,70 5 4,6300 4,6300 MOH — 19,0400 0,00
TITK803 T 22,8700 1,19 39 22,5000 22,8700 MMEAA T 14,9400 0,27
TPEIR803 T 3,4600 0,29 6.106 3,4400 3,6200 OOIKPM [ 19,0000 -0,94
viogos T 3,3300 0,30 328 3,3000 3,3700 AAMHE T 2,0650 5,36
EANE T 7,7400 0,52
EAAAKTC T 1,7360 3,33
TEKTEPN. { 4,5900 -0,65

BIO =

EUR/USD | 1,2006 -0,44 1,2004 1,2067 1,2059  XAG/USD

EUR/GBP T 10,8892 0,25 0,8848  0,8895  0,8869

EUR/PY | 1350420  -0,26  134,8050 1355150 135,3990 XPD/USD | 1.088,00
EUR/CHF T 1,1760 0,37 1,1701  1,1762 1,718 XPT/usD T
EUR/AUD | 155343 0,34 1,5323  1,5432  1,5396

EUR/CAD | 1,5052 -0,20 1,5033 1,5096 1,5081

CENER T 11,2860 1,90 190.895 1,2900 1,2600 TPIB 0
AAAK - 2,0800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AAIOZ -
AAAN - 0,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AEH 0
ABAZ T 0,7840 0,51 111.292 0,7980 0,7730 APOME
ABE 40,1300 -7,80 11.008 0,1300 0,1120 APOYK -
AAMHE T 2,0650 5,36 387.226 2,0650 1,9500 EBPOO T
AGHNA - 0,6800 0,00 1.296 0,6800 0,6800  EEE 4
AlOAK T 0,4870 7,27 2.200 0,4870 0,4500 EKTEP T
AAKAT T 1,2300 3,36 300 1,2500 1,2100 EABE -
AAMY I 0,4060 -2,87 1.700 0,4180 0,3980 EATEK -
ANOA 41,8400 -0,97 3.567.087  1,8960 1,8130 EAIN 0
ANAPO - 19,8000 0,00 5 19,8000 19,8000 EAA T
ANEMO: | 1,5700 -1,26 27.871 1,6050 1,5400  EAAAKTC T
APAIT 48,3000 -0,24 44.191 8,3700 8,2100 EANE T
AZKO - 11,6000 0,00 6.579 1,6000 1,6000 EAXTP -
ASTAK | 6,1000 -2,40 296 6,4000 6,1000 EATK T
ATEK - 0,5350 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EATON T
ATT I 0,0395 -0,50 4.991.902 0,0414 0,0385 EMNIAK |
ATTIKA 11,4700 -2,65 15.537 1,5100 1,4600 EsymB T
BIO - 3,3300 0,00 187.473 3,3600 3,3000 ETE {
BIOKA - 0,3220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EvAnz T
BIOZK T 06720 19,57 37.216 0,6740 0,5600 EYAAN |
BIZ - 0,8500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EvmiK T
BOZYZ - 1,3600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYPOQB
BYTE - 0,4700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EOTZI -
FEBKA - 0,4900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EXAE T
TEKTEPNA |  4,5900 -0,65 136.530 4,7200 4,5200 1AZQ 0

3,3300

17,16

XAU/USD | 1.315,63

952,54

9,4400
2,8200
2,1160
0,1820
1,0200
0,3600
27,0700
0,6800
2,6600
0,1680
1,5000
16,1000
1,7360
7,7400
1,4900
3,5200
1,3700
0,1790
0,4580
0,3200
4,5900
6,2300
3,6800
0,8610
0,4340
5,3500
1,1550

0,00

-0,22
-0,21
-0,70
0,70

1,51
0,00
L, 773
-7,14
0,00
9,09
-0,22
1,49
0,00
0,00
7,14
3,87
58
0,52
0,00
3,53
0,74
-6,28
7,01
-1,23
0,88
-1,27
1,94
-2,16
0,00
0,56
0,43

5
40
37.216
421
45
1.200
2.000
50
92.509
13.700
3.546
2.200
3.942
1.600
101.478
387.226

6.582.864
5.978.282
5.561.779
3.394.411
2.503.045
2.494.992
2.330.125
1.808.468
1.061.699
861.048
778.370
656.176
648.443
626.655
622.146

17,03

1.311,92

1.081,57
939,68

34.934
0
2L 7/EE)
3.100
0
50
15.744
32.630
0
0
3.942
14.785
378.169
84.233
9.853
115
1.380
4.044
1.600
18.448.678
8.972
25.490
1.880
3.902.602
40
86.525
41.709

1,0300
0,7600
0,6740
0,0570
0,0460
0,2080
0,1550
0,3600
1,5500
0,2500
0,4120
0,4870
1,5300
0,4600
1,1400
2,0650

1,8960
0,3300
3,6340
0,8900
9,3200
10,7500
11,6800
19,2600
15,0000
19,4000
2,0650
7,8500
1,7420
4,7200
3,3600

17,22

1.321,56
1.097,00 Palladium

955,23

9,4500
0,0000
2,1180
0,1900
0,0000
0,3600
27,1900
0,6950
0,0000
0,0000
1,5300
16,2500
1,7420
7,8500
1,5150
3,5200
1,3900
0,1980
0,4600
0,3300
4,5900
6,3400
3,7000
0,8900
0,4120
5,3500
1,1650

1,0300
0,7600
0,5600
0,0570
0,0460
0,2020
0,1550
0,3600
1,4300
0,2300
0,3260
0,4500
1,5000
0,4400
1,0550
1,9500

1,8130
0,3192
3,4500
0,8540
9,0800

10,5100

11,4800

18,7400

14,6200

18,9200
1,9500
7,7000
1,6800
4,5200
3,3000

Silver / $
Gold/$

Platinium

9,2700
0,0000
2,0500
0,1810
0,0000
0,3600
26,7100
0,6650
0,0000
0,0000
1,5000
15,6000
1,6800
7,7000
1,4500
3,5200
1,3400
0,1740
0,4400
0,3192
4,4600
6,1700
3,6700
0,8540
0,4120
5,2300
1,1300

AETEK 4
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rea 4
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KOYAA {
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ETE |
ATT |
EYPOB |
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M T
neep T
INTKA T
AAMHE T
EAAAKT T
INAOT T
MYTIA 4
onan
AEH T
oTE
CENER T

DJ T
compx T
S&P500 T
pAx T
cAc40 T
NIKKEI {

IATP

IKTIN
IAYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK -
INTEPK( T
INTET |
INTKA T
KAMn T
KANAK —
KAPEA
KAPTZ |
KEKP -
KEMEN -
ka4
KMOA -
KOPAE
KOPPE3 —
KOYAA {
KOYEZ -
KPETA T
KPI 0
KTHAA -
KYPIO -
NAMAA |
NAMWZ —

“—

- >

817,34

0,0340 -15,00 3.511 0,0440 0,0340
0,3800 -13,64 1.500 0,3800 0,3700
0,0700 -11,39 16.960 0,0700 0,0700
0,0900 -8,16 4.498 0,0960 0,0825
0,1300 -7,80 11.008 0,1300 0,1120
0,1820 -7,14 3.100 0,1900 0,1810
0,1790 -6,28 4.044 0,1980 0,1740
0,1580 -3,66 1.909 0,1640 0,1510
0,0140 -3,45 1.417 0,0140 0,0140
0,3520 -3,30 7.259 0,3660 0,3300
0,4060 -2,87 1.700 0,4180 0,3980
1,4700 -2,65 15.537 1,5100 1,4600
0,2620 -2,60 59.889 0,2690 0,2550
0,5650 -2,59 59.491 0,5800 0,5650
6,1000 -2,40 296 6,4000 6,1000
0,2580 0,2670 0,2520
0,3200 -1,23  18.448.678 10,3300 0,3192
0,0395 -0,50 4.991.902 0,0414 10,0385
0,8610 -2,16  3.902.602 0,8900 0,8540
1,8400 -0,97 3.567.087 1,8960 1,8130
0,1318 1,70 2.401.631 0,1328 10,1286
3,4600 0,29 1.578.731 3,6340 3,4500
0,7620 2,70 464.513 0,7760 0,7400
2,0650 5,36 387.226 2,0650 11,9500
1,7360 3,33 378.169 1,7420 1,6800
1,1700 0,17 311.566 1,1760 1,1560
9,0800 -1,84 273.131 9,3200 19,0800
10,6000 -0,47 234.468 10,7500 10,5100
2,1160 1,73 231.799 2,1180 2,0500
11,6500 -0,34 200.735 11,6800 11,4800
1,2860 1,90 190.895 1,2900 11,2600

24.896,18 0,29 Dow Jones

7.047,00 0,59 Nasdaq

2.687,85 0,32 S&P 500

13.006,41 1,05 German Index
5.327,33 0,73 Paris

22.764,94 -0,08 Nikkei

1,4100 -0,70 6.005 1,4900 1,3600
2,3400 -1,27 19.093 2,3900 12,2900
0,2320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
1,1250 5,63 101.478 1,1400 1,0550
1,1700 0,17 311.566 1,1760 1,1560
0,7450 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
5,3000 1,92 743 5,3000 5,2000
0,3520 -3,30 7.259 0,3660 0,3300
0,7620 2,70 464.513 0,7760 0,7400
0,7600 1,33 1.140 0,7600 0,7450
3,3200 0,00 430 3,3400 3,2000

280,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
5,2000 -1,89 520 5,3000 5,2000
0,7700 0,00 30.958 0,7950 0,7400
1,9200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0,7280 -0,27 7.878 0,7400 0,7040
2,4600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0,3780 -0,53 414 0,3780 0,3400
4,9200 0,00 4.442 4,9600 4,9400
0,2620 -2,60 59.889 0,2690 0,2550
9,7000 0,00 4 9,6000 9,6000
0,5900 1,72 12.265 0,6000 0,5620
3,2100 4,90 25.864 3,2100 3,0800
0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0,6300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
6,9000 -0,29 74.626 6,9600 6,8800
17,0000 0,00 150 17,0000 17,0000




e —————
ARON AENOAAE ¥ dliErHzio AEATIO TIMON

0,3880 0,0000 0,0000 OMAN | 10,6000 -0,47 234.468 10,7500 10,5100 ®AEZO T 5,4000 0,93 110 5,6500 5,4000
NEBK T 0,2080 9,47 1.200 0,2080 0,2020 OTE | 11,6500 -0,34  200.735 11,6800 11,4800 ®PAK | 55800 -1,76 20.207 5,7000 5,5600
AEBM - 0,2600 0 5 0,2500 0,2500 OTOEA - 23,4000 0 277 24,0000 23,0000 O®IKPI{ 19,0000 -0,94 45.248 19,4000 18,9200
AOrox - 0,3520 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAIP - 0,3740 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAIAE | 0,3800 -13,64 1.500 0,3800 0,3700
AOYAH | 2,0000 -0,99 800 2,0400 2,0000 MANTAIA — 4,8000 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAKOP T 1,5300 8,9 92.509 1,5500 11,4300
AYK - 0,7600 0 7.993 0,7920 0,7860  NAM I 02580 -2,27 45.035 0,2670 0,2520
MAGIO - 0,2200 0 4.000 0,2400 0,2400  MEIP T 34600 0,29 1578731 3,6340 3,4500
MEBA - 0,9800 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEPX - 0,3480 0 500 0,3560 0,3560
MEPKO - 15,0500 0 150 15,0000 15,0000 MNETPO - 15,3600 0 32 5,3600 5,2600
Mir T 0,1318 1,7 2.401.631 0,1328 0,1286 NAA@ | 2,8800 -0,69 26.023 2,9100 2,8000
MIN — 0,4000 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNAAIZ T 42900 2,14 12.883 4,2900  4,1700
MINOA | 2,3600 -1,67 459 2,4400 2,3200 MAAKP T 19,5000 2,15 252 9,7500 9,3000
MAZ T 4,3500 1,16 4.450 4,3500 4,2200 NNAK - 2,2400 0 70 2,2400 2,2400
MOH — 19,0400 0 95.130 19,2600 18,7400 MPEZT | 4,6000 -2,13 80 4,9000 4,6000
MONTA - 0,4900 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 nrPod® T 07680 4,92 75.010 0,7680 0,7200
MOTO - 0,5950 0 1.713 0,6100 0,6100 PEBOIA - 0,6000 0 1.554 0,6300 0,5900
MoYzK T 0,4120 8,42 3.546 0,4120 0,3260  :AP T 13,3000 2,7 6.175 13,3000 12,7000
MMEAA T 14,9400 0,27 71.405 15,0000 14,6200 :APAN - 10,5300 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
MMPIK = 1,7700 0 3.412 1,7700 1,7300 ZEAO T 01900 3,26 22.920 0,1910 0,1840
MYTIA | 9,0800 -1,84 273.131 9,3200 9,0800 ENTP - 0,1530 0 17.883 0,1550 0,1460
NAKAZ - 1,3000 0 130 1,4300 1,3300 2NEIX - 4,0400 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYN T 0,3400 3,03 10.563 0,3400 0,3300 zMl - 0,1660 0 30 0,1660 0,1660
NHP T 0,2700 0,75 78.511 0,2760 0,2650  zMYP T 02580 1,57 19.334 0,2600 0,2100
NIOYZ T 0,2500 8,7 13.700 0,2500 0,2300 TENEPT T 4,6600 0,43 16.919 4,7000 4,5300
ZYAK - 0,1100 0 30 0,1210 0,1210 TITK T 22,8000 0,66 27.251 22,8000 22,4500
ZYAN — 0,0600 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN 1 15,8000 -1,25 1.859 16,1000 15,7000
one — 25,3000 0 849 26,1000 25,3000 TPA:XTOP - 0,8500 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
OAN T 15,8800 1,15 7.743 15,9000 15,5200 YFEIA L 05650 -2,59 59.491 0,5800 0,5650
onymn T 1,7000 4,29 16.074 1,7500 1,6300  ODIEP T 01470 352 3.600 0,1490 0,1340

ATPAIT - 13,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 0,6500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 11,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 2,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 2,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 1,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNEP® - 2,2800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 0,8350 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQN - 0,5900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

MAzOMN - 0,9000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

AETEK 40,0340 -15,00 3.511 0,0440 0,0340  AABI I 01580 -3,66 1.909 0,1640 0,1510
AKPIT - 0,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AIBAN - 0,1220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK T 00745 2,05 20.000 0,0750 0,0740 MENTI T 1,0300 19,77 5 1,0300 1,0300
ANEN - 0,0920 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA T 0,0460 13,58 45 0,0460 0,0460
ANEMNO - 0,0850 0,00 295 0,0850 0,0850 MMNOMNA - 0,0840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPT - 0,1700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ™MNOTK - 0,1980 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPNH - 10,0780 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKA> - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOT 40,0900 -8,16 4.498 0,0960 0,0825 MNAAA | 0,0700 -11,39 16.960 0,0700 0,0700
rEA 40,0140 -3,45 1.417 0,0140 0,0140 3ATOK T 0,0570 14,00 421 0,0570 0,0570
AION - 0,5450 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :lAMA - 10,3700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOMIK - 10,1230 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ZOA T 0,7600 19,69 40 0,7600 0,7600
AOYPO - 0,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 0,0440 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EABIO - 4,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1290 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYBPK - 0,0070 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPG - 10,3600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYPOM - 10,1270 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 O®PIFO - 0,2120 0,00 23.166 0,2160 0,2100
KPEKA - 10,1590 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XKPAN T 0,1550 9,15 2.000 0,1550 0,1550

MAz01 - 99,50 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TENEPIX — 101,40 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAZ02 - 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPOO1- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MYTIAOL T 100,49 0,14 148 100,4900 100,3500 XAOYzM'— 104,00 0,00 15.837 103,8000 103,6400
NHPO1 - 80,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
onAnoil | 102,85 -0,05 62 102,8500 102,6200
3ANAO1 - 101,50 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ADAK T 21,32 0,57 183 21,32 21,32




